The Empire District Gas Company
Estimated Storage Cost per MCF Sold
Small Velume Transportation-None Telemetry

Description

Southern Star Central Pipeline
No Notice Fee

FSS Deliverability
Storage Injection Loss@3.58%

Firm Transportation Cost on Storage Volume:
Demand/Commodity Cost @100% LF

Total Storage Related Costs
Estimated Sales-MCF

Average Cost Per MCF

Billing Unit
39,618

23,928
29,403

842,620

Months

12
12

3

SCHEDULE WSK-3
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0.0213
0.8517
5.0000

0.3491

Cost

$ 10,126

244,554
147,015

284,159

$ 695854

2,577,106

$ 0.2700



