SCHEDULE WSK-3

The Empire District Gas Company Estimated Storage Cost per MCF Sold Small Volume Transportation-None Telemetry

Description	Billing Unit	Months	Rate	Cost
Southern Star Central Pipeline No Notice Fee	39,618	12	\$ 0.0213	\$ 10,126
FSS Deliverability	23,928	12	\$ 0.8517	244,554
Storage Injection Loss@3.59%	29,403		\$ 5.0000	147,015
Firm Transportation Cost on Storage Volume: Demand/Commodity Cost @100% LF	842,620		\$ 0.3491	294,159
Total Storage Related Costs				\$ 695,854
Estimated Sales-MCF				2,577,106
Average Cost Per MCF				\$ 0.2700